Rev C
LANC-LN SERIES
Up to 5 Watts
DC-DC Converter
Single and Dual Output
10/22/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
Size: 1.25in x 0.80in x 0.40 in

@Full Load Ripple & Noise No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency
LANC24S3P3W-LN
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
3.3VDC 1515mA
10mVp-p
6mA
Up to 5W
2200µF 81%
LANC24S05W-LN 5VDC 1000mA 6mA 1000µF 83%
LANC24S12W-LN 12VDC 416mA 9mA 220µF 88%
LANC24S15W-LN 15VDC 333mA 10mA 150µF 88%
LANC24S24W-LN 24VDC 208mA 10mA 100µF 89%
LANC48S3P3W-LN
48VDC
(18~75VDC)
3.3VDC 1515mA
10mVp-p
4mA
Up to 5W
2200µF 80%
LANC48S05W-LN 5VDC 1000mA 4mA 1000µF 83%
LANC48S12W-LN 12VDC 416mA 4mA 220µF 86%
LANC48S15W-LN 15VDC 333mA 4mA 150µF 87%
LANC48S24W-LN 24VDC 208mA 6mA 100µF 88%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise No Load
Input Current
Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency
LANC24D05W-LN
24VDC
(9~36VDC)
±5VDC ±500mA
10mVp-p
6mA
Up to 5W
±680µF 84%
LANC24D12W-LN ±12VDC ±208mA 9mA ±150µF 85%
LANC24D15W-LN ±15VDC ±166mA 10mA ±150µF 86%
LANC24D24W-LN ±24VDC ±104mA 10mA ±100µF 87%
LANC24DS05W-LN Vout1: 5VDC 500mA 6mA 680µF 84% Vout2: 5VDC 500mA 680µF
LANC24DS12W-LN Vout1: 12VDC 208mA 9mA 150µF 85% Vout2: 12VDC 208mA 150µF
LANC24DS15W-LN Vout1: 15VDC 166mA 10mA 150µF 86% Vout2: 15VDC 166mA 150µF
LANC24DS24W-LN Vout1: 24VDC 104mA 10mA 100µF 86% Vout2: 24VDC 104mA 100µF
LANC48D05W-LN
48VDC
(18~75VDC)
±5VDC ±500mA
10mVp-p
6mA
Up to 5W
±680µF 83%
LANC48D12W-LN ±12VDC ±208mA 4mA ±150µF 85%
LANC48D15W-LN ±15VDC ±166mA 5mA ±150µF 86%
LANC48D24W-LN ±24VDC ±104mA 6mA ±100µF 87%
LANC48DS05W-LN Vout1: 5VDC 500mA 6mA 680µF 83% Vout2: 5VDC 500mA 680µF
LANC48DS12W-LN Vout1: 12VDC 208mA 4mA 150µF 85% Vout2: 12VDC 208mA 150µF
LANC48DS15W-LN Vout1: 15VDC 166mA 5mA 150µF 86% Vout2: 15VDC 166mA 150µF
LANC48DS24W-LN Vout1: 24VDC 104mA 6mA 100µF 86% Vout2: 24VDC 104mA 100µF
Rev C
LANC-LN SERIES